
excerpt from "Iryna by Moonlight"
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www.deoromusic.com
GUITAREST	
�
    GUITAR	
�
    SUPPORT,	
�
    HEAVY	
�
    DUTY	
�
    CASE	
�
    STRAPS,	
�
    TRANSCRIPTIONS,	
�
    and	
�
    MORE!

Copyright	
�
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Diego	
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de	
�
    Oro,	
�
    April	
�
    28,	
�
    2009,	
�
    Mariupol,	
�
    Ukraine

°

¢

&##
˙#

#
n˙œ œn

œœœ œ ˙̇̇ ≈
œ œ œ wn œœœ

œœœœœœœœœ˙ ˙#
œœœœœœ œ œ œ# œ

œœœw
w

#3 3 3
6

⁄
44

3
4

3 3 5

2
2
2

3 2 3 2 1
2

0
0

2
0

0

3
0

0

0
0

0

2 0
0

0
0 2 0

2

0
3
2
0
2
3

0


